LUMISTAR
Lumistar, Inc.      2270 Camino Vida Roble Suite L     Carlsbad, CA 92011
PHONE: 760-431-2181 FAX: 760-431-2665 EMAIL: sales@lumistar.net. http://www.lumi-star.com
Specifications are subject to change.  Please verify the latest specifications at time of order.                     8-1-18
LS-28-DRSM-1U Advanced Technology
 Rack-Mount Dual-Channel Receiver/Combiner with Data Recording, Ethernet
and TM Processing Capabilities
The Lumistar LS-28-DRSM-1U Dual-Channel Receiver/Combiner offers a rack-mount competitively

PHONE: 760-431-2181 FAX: 760-431-2665 EMAIL: sales@lumistar.net. http://www.lumi-star.com
Specifications are subject to change.  Please verify the latest specifications at time of order.                     8-1-18
Ordering Information:
Model Number Examples:
LS-28-R1-DRSM-M1LS   PCM/FM format, lower-L and S bands
LS-28-R1-DRSM-M2UE      SOQPSK format, upper-L and E-bands
LS-28-R1-DRSM-M6S    PCM/FM & SOQPSK formats, S-band
LS-28-R1-DRSM-M6LU   PCM/FM & SOQPSK, with Viterbi, Lower L and Upper L bands
LS-28-DRSM-M3S   PCM/FM, BPSK, QPSK, OQPSK, SOQPSK, PCM/PM, S-band
LS-28-DRSM-M6LUSC   PCM/FM & SOQPSK, lower/upper L bands, S and C bands
LS-28-DRSM-M7LS   PCM/FM, SOQPSK, Multi-h CPM, lower-L and S bands
This is a partial list of all possible options.
Please consult Lumistar Sales Engineering to define the exact model required.
For additional technical information please see the User Manual and ICD for LS-28-DRSM
LUMISTAR
The Lumistar name, logo, trademarks, IP and products are licensed to Harmonix Systems Inc.
Front/Rear Elevation and I/O